Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

cp

AZWINS 2020
PISTOL AGGREGATES

Caplock Pistol Championship

Name
Clarkson, Dean
Combs, Russell
Douglas, Jaimie
Davis, Ernie
Wells, Paul
Galvan, Anthony
Tyrrel, Claude
Roher, Bonnie
Davis, Kelley
Douglas, Harry
Coleson, Steve

Acord, Gary
Wisler, Ron
Nicca, Paul

Ferrall, Timothy
Lynch, Ed
Douglas, John

Grabowsky, Gary
Golden, Janet
Roher, Donald

Match 1
95.01
88
91.01
84
93.02
88.03
85.01
52
69
67

95.03
88
88.01

87.01
80.02
74.01

86.01
81
82.01

Match 2
84.01
70.01

63
59
45
42.01
35
56
18.01
18
81

66
73

61
60

68
66
31

Agg Score

Place

179.02 1st Place

158.01 2nd Place

154.01 3rd Place
143
138.02
130.04
120.01
108
87.01
85
81

161.03 1st Place
161 2nd Place
88.01 3rd Place

148.01 1st Place
140.02 2nd Place
74.01 3rd Place

154.01 1st Place
147 2nd Place
113.01 3rd Place



Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

FP

Flintlock Pistol Championship

Name
Guinart, Guido
Coleson, Steve
Combs, Russell
Clarkson, Dean
Galvan, Anthony

Wisler, Ron
Acord, Gary
Nicca, Paul

Lynch, Ed
Ferrall, Timothy

Grabowsky, Gary
Golden, Janet
Roher, Donald

Match 4
90
88
77.01
78.02
59

84.02
73
86.01

78.01
74.01

84.01
77
78

Match 5
69
54
45
41
30

75
51

66
57

67
61
54

Agg Score

Place
159 1st Place
142 2nd Place

122.01 3rd Place

119.02

89

159.02 1st Place
124 2nd Place
86.01 3rd Place

144.01 1st Place
131.01 2nd Place

151.01 1st Place
138 2nd Place
132 3rd Place



Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

PR

Percussion Revolver Championship

Name
Combs, Russell
Clarkson, Dean
Roher, Bonnie
Boehning, Danny

Acord, Gary
Dato, Bill
Wisler, Ron
Nicca, Paul

Lynch, Ed
Ferrall, Timothy

Grabowsky, Gary
Golden, Janet
Roher, Donald

Match 7
94.03
71.01

68
54

87.02
87.01
84.01

31

82.01
79.02

93.03
82.01
67

Match 8
63
57.01
42
38

60
58
57
62.02

65
42

61
61
41

Agg Score

Place
157.03 1st Place
128.02 2nd Place
110 3rd Place
92

147.02 1st Place

145.01 2nd Place

141.01 3rd Place
93.02

147.01 1st Place
121.02 2nd Place

154.03 1st Place
143.01 2nd Place
108 3rd Place



Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Name
Combs, Russell
Clarkson, Dean
Coleson, Steve
Galvan, Anthony
Roher, Bonnie
Guinart, Guido
Douglas, Jaimie
Davis, Ernie
Wells, Paul
Tyrrel, Claude
Boehning, Danny
Davis, Kelley
Douglas, Harry

Wisler, Ron
Acord, Gary
Nicca, Paul

Dato, Bill

Lynch, Ed
Ferrall, Timothy
Douglas, John

Grabowsky, Gary
Golden, Janet
Roher, Donald

Match 1
88
95.01

88.03
52

91.01

84
93.02
85.01

69
67

88
95.03
88.01

80.02
87.01
74.01

86.01
81
82.01

wpP

Western Pistol Championship

Match 2
70.01
84.01

81
42.01
56

63
59
45
35

18.01
18

73
66

60
61

68
66
31

Match 4
77.01
78.02

88
59

90

84.02
73
86.01

78.01
74.01

84.01
77
78

Match 5
45
41
54
30

69

75
51

66
57

67
61
54

Match 7
94.03
71.01

68

54

84.01
87.02

31
87.01

82.01
79.02

93.03
82.01
67

Match 8
63
57.01

42

38

57
60
62.02
58

65
42

61
61
41

Agg Score

Place

437.05 1st Place

426.06 2nd Place

223 3rd Place
219.04
218
159
154.01
143
138.02
120.01
92
87.01
85

461.03 1st Place
432.05 2nd Place
267.04 3rd Place
145.01

431.04 1st Place
400.04 2nd Place
74.01 3rd Place

459.05 1st Place
428.01 2nd Place
353.01 3rd Place



WsP
Western Senior Championship

Classification Name Match 11A Match 11B Agg Score Place
Master Combs, OB 96.03 80 176.03 1st Place
Guinart, Senior 89 81 170 2nd Place
Clarkson, Robert 92 70.01 162.01 3rd Place
Wells, Paul 83 73 156
Coleson, Steve 93.02 61 154.02
Galvan, Anthony 86.01 65.01 151.02
Douglas, Harry 67 18 85
Sharpshooter Ferrall, Senior 89.01 72 161.01 1st Place
Douglas, John 86 56 142 2nd Place
Lynch, Ed 41.02 70 111.02 3rd Place
Marksman Grabowsky, Senior 86.01 70.01 156.02 1st Place
LP
Ladies Pistol Championship
Classification Name Match 12A Match 12B  Agg Score Place
N/A Douglas, Jaimie 83.01 77 160.01 1st Place
Golden, Janet 80.01 53 133.01 2nd Place

Roher, Bonnie 60 39 99 3rd Place



Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Classification
Master

Sharpshooter

Name
Guinart, Guido
Clarkson, Dean
Roher, Bonnie
Tyrrel, Claude
Boehning, Danny
Coleson, Steve

Wisler, Ron
Dato, Bill
Nicca, Paul

Lynch, Ed

Grabowsky, Gary
Golden, Janet
Roher, Donald
Messi, Craig

94.04
83.01
5

78

71

81

83
83.01
79

86
74
80.01
70.01
74.01

opP

Traditional Pistol Championship
Match 14A Match 14B Match 15A Match 15B Match 16A Match 16B  Agg Score

79
67

58
43

53

54
68
15
45

Optical Pistol Championship
Match 18A Match 18B

Name
Clarkson, Dean
Combs, Russell

Ferrall, Timothy

90
67

80

72
93

70

P

96
79

79
73
82

79.01

88
80
63
72

Agg Score Place
162 1st Place

65
34

50
47

65

76
70
49
48

160 2nd Place

150 1st Place

90.01
89.02
79.01

90
88
76

86

76.01

79
66

65
54
54.01

57
59

44

73

55
53

Place
489.05 1st Place
406.03 2nd Place
138.02 3rd Place
136
114
81

412 1st Place
350.01 2nd Place
237 3rd Place

360.01 1st Place

441.01 1st Place
432.01 2nd Place
316.01 3rd Place
239.01



Classification
Master

Expert

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Classification
Master

Expert

Marksman

DPP
Davide Pedersoli International - Pistol

Name Match 19A Match 19B Match 19C
Roher, Bonnie 30 75
Galvan, Anthony 33
Wisler, Ron 92 82 63
Dato, Bill 74
Nicca, Paul 74
Lynch, Ed 84 75 86
Golden, Janet 73 84 76
Roher, Donald a4 74

oTP
Open-Top Revolver Championship

Name Match 22 Match 22A Match 22B
Roher, Bonnie 60
Wisler, Ron 94.01
Nicca, Paul 87
Grabowsky, Gary 78 53.01
Roher, Donald 73.01

Messi, Craig 44

Agg Score Place
105 1st Place
33 2nd Place

237 1st Place
74 2nd Place
74 3rd Place

245 1st Place

233 1st Place
118 2nd Place

Agg Score Place
60 1st Place

94.01 1st Place
87 2nd Place

131.01 1st Place
73.01 2nd Place
44 3rd Place



