AZWINS 2020 PISTOL AGGREGATES

СР **Caplock Pistol Championship** Classification Match 1 Match 2 Place Name Agg Score Clarkson, Dean 95.01 179.02 1st Place 84.01 Master Combs, Russell 88 70.01 158.01 2nd Place Douglas, Jaimie 63 154.01 **3rd Place** 91.01 Davis, Ernie 59 143 84 Wells, Paul 93.02 45 138.02 88.03 130.04 Galvan, Anthony 42.01 Tyrrel, Claude 120.01 85.01 35 52 56 Roher, Bonnie 108 69 Davis, Kelley 18.01 87.01 Douglas, Harry 67 85 18 81 81 Coleson, Steve 161.03 1st Place Expert Acord, Gary 95.03 66 Wisler, Ron 88 73 161 2nd Place 88.01 88.01 **3rd Place** Nicca, Paul Ferrall, Timothy Sharpshooter 87.01 61 148.01 1st Place Lynch, Ed 80.02 60 140.02 2nd Place 74.01 **3rd Place** Douglas, John 74.01 Marksman Grabowsky, Gary 86.01 68 154.01 1st Place 81 66 Golden, Janet 147 2nd Place 82.01 Roher, Donald 31 113.01 **3rd Place**

		FP							
Flintlock Pistol Championship									
Classification	Name	Match 4	Match 5	Agg Score Place					
Master	Guinart, Guido	90	69	159 1st Place					
	Coleson, Steve	88	54	142 2nd Place					
	Combs, Russell	77.01	45	122.01 3rd Place					
	Clarkson, Dean	78.02	41	119.02					
	Galvan, Anthony	59	30	89					
Expert	Wisler, Ron	84.02	75	159.02 1st Place					
	Acord, Gary	73	51	124 2nd Place					
	Nicca, Paul	86.01		86.01 3rd Place					
Sharpshooter	Lynch, Ed	78.01	66	144.01 1st Place					
	Ferrall, Timothy	74.01	57	131.01 2nd Place					
Marksman	Grabowsky, Gary	84.01	67	151.01 1st Place					
	Golden, Janet	77	61	138 2nd Place					
	Roher, Donald	78	54	132 3rd Place					

		PR								
	Percussion Revolver Championship									
Classification	Name	Match 7	Match 8	Agg Score	Place					
Master	Combs, Russell	94.03	63	157.03	1st Place					
	Clarkson, Dean	71.01	57.01	128.02	2nd Place					
	Roher, Bonnie	68	42	110	3rd Place					
	Boehning, Danny	54	38	92						
Expert	Acord, Gary	87.02	60	147.02	1st Place					
	Dato , Bill	87.01	58	145.01	2nd Place					
	Wisler, Ron	84.01	57	141.01	3rd Place					
	Nicca, Paul	31	62.02	93.02						
Sharpshooter	Lynch, Ed	82.01	65	147.01	1st Place					
	Ferrall, Timothy	79.02	42	121.02	2nd Place					
Marksman	Grabowsky, Gary	93.03	61	154.03	1st Place					
	Golden, Janet	82.01	61	143.01	2nd Place					
	Roher, Donald	67	41	108	3rd Place					

			Western	Pistol Champ	oionship				
Classification	Name	Match 1	Match 2	Match 4	Match 5	Match 7	Match 8	Agg Score	Place
Master	Combs, Russell	88	70.01	77.01	45	94.03	63	437.05	1st Place
	Clarkson, Dean	95.01	84.01	78.02	41	71.01	57.01	426.06	2nd Place
	Coleson, Steve		81	88	54			223	3rd Place
	Galvan, Anthony	88.03	42.01	59	30			219.04	
	Roher, Bonnie	52	56			68	42	218	
	Guinart, Guido			90	69			159	
	Douglas, Jaimie	91.01	63					154.01	
	Davis, Ernie	84	59					143	
	Wells, Paul	93.02	45					138.02	
	Tyrrel, Claude	85.01	35					120.01	
	Boehning, Danny					54	38	92	
	Davis, Kelley	69	18.01					87.01	
	Douglas, Harry	67	18					85	
Expert	Wisler, Ron	88	73	84.02	75	84.01	57	461.03	1st Place
	Acord, Gary	95.03	66	73	51	87.02	60	432.05	2nd Place
	Nicca, Paul	88.01		86.01		31	62.02	267.04	3rd Place
	Dato , Bill					87.01	58	145.01	
Sharpshooter	Lynch, Ed	80.02	60	78.01	66	82.01	65	431.04	1st Place
	Ferrall, Timothy	87.01	61	74.01	57	79.02	42	400.04	2nd Place
	Douglas, John	74.01						74.01	3rd Place
Marksman	Grabowsky, Gary	86.01	68	84.01	67	93.03	61	459.05	1st Place
	Golden, Janet	81	66	77	61	82.01	61	428.01	2nd Place
	Roher, Donald	82.01	31	78	54	67	41	353.01	3rd Place

WP

	WSP								
Western Senior Championship									
Classification	Name	Match 11A	Match 11B	Agg Score	Place				
Master	Combs, OB	96.03	80	176.03	1st Place				
	Guinart, Senior	89	81	170	2nd Place				
	Clarkson, Robert	92	70.01	162.01	3rd Place				
	Wells, Paul	83	73	156					
	Coleson, Steve	93.02	61	154.02					
	Galvan, Anthony	86.01	65.01	151.02					
	Douglas, Harry	67	18	85					
Sharpshooter	Ferrall, Senior	89.01	72	161.01	1st Place				
	Douglas, John	86	56	142	2nd Place				
	Lynch, Ed	41.02	70	111.02	3rd Place				
Marksman	Grabowsky, Senior	86.01	70.01	156.02	1st Place				

LP								
Ladies Pistol Championship								
Classification	Name	Match 12A	Match 12B	Agg Score	Place			
N/A	Douglas, Jaimie	83.01	77	160.01	1st Place			
	Golden, Janet	80.01	53	133.01	2nd Place			
	Roher, Bonnie	60	39	99	3rd Place			

			Traditiona	l Pistol Chan	npionship				
Classification	Name	Match 14A	Match 14B	Match 15A	Match 15B	Match 16A	Match 16B	Agg Score	Place
Master	Guinart, Guido	94.04	79	96	65	90.01	65	489.05	1st Place
	Clarkson, Dean	83.01	67	79	34	89.02	54	406.03	2nd Place
	Roher, Bonnie	5				79.01	54.01	138.02	3rd Place
	Tyrrel, Claude	78	58					136	
	Boehning, Danny	71	43					114	
	Coleson, Steve	81						81	
Expert	Wisler, Ron	83	53	79	50	90	57	412	1st Place
	Dato , Bill	83.01		73	47	88	59	350.01	2nd Place
	Nicca, Paul	79		82		76		237	3rd Place
Sharpshooter	Lynch, Ed	86		79.01	65	86	44	360.01	1st Place
Marksman	Grabowsky, Gary	74	54	88	76	76.01	73	441.01	1st Place
	Golden, Janet	80.01	68	80	70	79	55	432.01	2nd Place
	Roher, Donald	70.01	15	63	49	66	53	316.01	3rd Place
	Messi, Craig	74.01	45	72	48			239.01	

ΤР

ОР **Optical Pistol Championship** Classification Name Match 18A Match 18B Agg Score Place Master Clarkson, Dean 90 72 162 1st Place Combs, Russell 67 93 160 2nd Place Ferrall, Timothy Sharpshooter 80 70 150 1st Place

	David	de Pedersoli Ir	nternational	- Pistol	
Classification	Name	Match 19A	Match 19B	Match 19C	Agg Score Place
Master	Roher, Bonnie	30	75		105 1st Place
	Galvan, Anthony	33			33 2nd Place
Expert	Wisler, Ron	92	82	63	237 1st Place
	Dato , Bill		74		74 2nd Place
	Nicca, Paul		74		74 3rd Place
Sharpshooter	Lynch, Ed	84	75	86	245 1st Place
Marksman	Golden, Janet	73	84	76	233 1st Place
	Roher, Donald	44	74		118 2nd Place

DPP

ΟΤΡ

Open-Top Revolver Championship								
Classification	Name	Match 22	Match 22A	Match 22B	Agg Score	Place		
Master	Roher, Bonnie	60			60	1st Place		
Expert	Wisler, Ron	94.01			94.01	1st Place		
	Nicca, Paul	87			87	2nd Place		
Marksman	Grabowsky, Gary		78	53.01	131.01	1st Place		
	Roher, Donald	73.01			73.01	2nd Place		
	Messi, Craig			44	44	3rd Place		